
Proposed events for consultation 2024/25 

 Community Partnership - 22nd November  

 Ross-on-Wye Christmas market and lights switch-on – 26th November 

 Leominster market – 1st December 

 Kington Winter food and drink festival – 2nd December 

 Bromyard Market – 3rd December 

 Hereford Xmas markets  - 7th and 14th December 

 Ledbury Market – 16th December 
 

In addition we would like to hold events at Hereford Sixth Form and at a South Wye 

venue.  We will also do an online session with businesses and potentially Parish and Town 

Councils.   

2023/24 Budget Consultation Engagement 

A breakdown of the numbers engaged with at each event held to consult on the 2023/24 

budget is detailed below: 

Session 
no. 

Time/Date Area 
Number 
spoken 

with  

1 Wednesday 23rd November 2022 Community Partnership event 14 

2 Friday 25th November 2022 Kington Market 22 

3 Thursday 1st December 2022 Bromyard Public Hall 28 

4 Friday 2nd December 2022 Leominster market 35 

5 Saturday 3rd December 2022 Ledbury Market House 35 

6 Sunday 4th December 2022 Bromyard Market Square 55 

7 Thursday 8th December 2022 
Hereford High Town (Xmas 
Markets) 

52 

8 Friday 9th December 2022 Hereford 6th Form 60 

9 Saturday 10th December 2022 
Ross – on – Wye Market 
square 

40 

10 Tuesday 13th December 2022 

Online Zoom session as part of 
Herefordshire Council’s 
Quarterly Business update 
with Herefordshire Businesses 

12 

11 Thursday 15th December 2022 
Hereford High Town (Xmas 
Markets) 

25 

12 Friday 16th December 2022 
South Wye Pensioners Xmas 
lunch 

20 

13 Saturday 17th December 2022 Whitecross Family event 30 

14 Monday 9th January 2023 Parish and Town Councils TBC 

 


